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o O:tober 25, 1957
AP Z7 Crescent St. (called 29)—Constructica of fire escape
-2 ¥r. Charles H. Doughty ' Copy to ¥r., Thomns J. Hennessy Jr,
v 29 Crescent 4t. . 39 Zelfield 5t,
. hepgiuler & Jones Co., *  Chief Johnson
Y 33 Pearl 5t. Fire Departzent
« Ge-:Lleuan:
Y. ,
5 . Mr, Joughty's appesl urder the Zoning Oriinance having been granted by the
- Doard of Appeals, the pursif for the above work is iasued to him with a copy of the

spplication, cut subject to the following conditions, If these conditlons are not
=... understood, or, 1f you are unable or unwllling Lo conply with the, it 1w inportant

., that the work shall rot te started ani Lhzt you contact this office with more in-
~~. Fformation ts establish cospliance with the Euilding Code, ’

.3 1, Hondrails at least 34 inches high are required all around sach platform
T except whers Stolirs and ladder ure to ba awcamodated, and full length of at lsast
~y> one slde on each run of staira,

=
z‘ 2. The stair stringers ars ;recumod Lu ke ro less than 2x4 with the four

- inch dimension upright, this being & minfimm,

3. It is to be mted that the nine inch treads, indicsted on the plan, is
=~ the Joast wdi.dth zllowsble ani i to be weasurel from risor to riser, not froa riser
9 to “nosing®. The risers iniicated as sight inches, wivbuisby a-esubsa-yies, srs

3 to be peasurcd frva & "vce of Lread to zurface of tread, nit from surface of treacl
3 to the underside of t.  .read noxt atove, ’

4. 1t igs casumad that the Lypical bracket detsil refors o the szafller
_: brackets unier ths upper platfurm as well as the others, including turough bolt ete,
~ It 43 to be borne in udnd tliat these through bolts are calculoted to support the
weight, of platform and laniings which coca upon the bracket without relying upon the
Jag tolt at tha Lottom.of the brackeh for anything ut stiffoess, and Lhat the throvgh
bolt must engage sand got a wolid bLearing upon the frase of the tuilding in such a way
that thors vill he no weakness.

After the through tolts are put in and before the inner end iy covered
up, notice is reguirei Lo this office of readiness for closing-in inspection, and .
the olts are not }o be covered up until our inspector has given his aprroval,

{ ' 5. there only one step is showa at ths lower snd Lelow the lowecst rlatform
\ and where the ladder takes off, a singls Liuckeb has been used sarsly to support

;_4 ) this one step and the cwinging ladder. it i3 anticipated th ! when completed this
Y / bracket may not arford enough latoral atiffness due to leck of ‘as auch tracing as is

afforded to the four other deep breckets. *f thut should be the case, it iz suggosted '
that Br, Doughty consult sither Negquier & Jones or ¥r, Hernesay, whe mads the plan, NA
to secure advice as to how to atiZfen it up, vspscially Lo care for the effect of
~"- 1 the down swinging ladder, g . .
WHeD/B Vory truk: yours, yooen Helomald, Inspector of Dldas.
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FECIEN

ERMIT

‘°hixd Cxus

s

o ’Tl;c Mor d lunfy ¢"lw: fn . 'm fo cn:t dhr-nf- r*mﬁhﬂnﬂ thc fol!oim' bmldug siructure -
L gquipment i accordence with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zowing Orlnu:uu'e of the C:ty of Port=" " = -
! hg(f Hons end .spmﬁtmo-: '§f -y, ub—md herewith cud the follownng :plaﬁuhou'*"** g e A

LSkl 29 Crescent. St,(R)...: - oeine e Within Fire Limits? .».YS.?....,."Dut No! 2L
o w~ownexsmud.ddrw : Charles H Doushty, ?9 Crescent Sto e, Telephone

1

Lusee s name ud addrcss :
Contnctor’s wne and address
L Architect ... ; PO

- “Proposed u’sg B S

2& Heat Style oi roof anapernae smsaseesasenessns  thins Roo‘m(

Otlm'bmldmgonszmelot R L pivetnimn

r-:mnmaeosts 250,000 Sk s e e i-‘:é‘f
e i e e chulw of New Work - S e

swmging hdder' (iron)

) 'l‘o erect woodn fire escape from sesdnd’ st.ery to f:u-st floor,

w-,.«uw% R et R

goes rrom first floo" ta gi'o.md as per plans. N

/ LJW T" “(“b.«LM‘w QL W—i\@m LA«"IV\:/ ety “pgmitlssﬂ’d —\:‘y‘fﬁh L:w

st v e, o 1 7o

Do Baw e s LR p——

PR

[

u:;eal aus*amw( [

At u’aindcntaod that this pcnﬂt does 'uai includs initallation of ieﬁ?iﬁ}‘if}?ﬁﬁtﬁ"’.ﬁizﬁif tobe ta. C
o tlu name af Hw}wdw coummor. Plllﬂ' 10 BE ISSUID TO ... 0Owner .. .. DR
e D.hb of l-v Work o e T
Is any plumbu‘g nvolved in thuwotk? - — Is any’ dectnal vork mvolved_gn this wodc

Isoonnechontobenudetopubhcm’ - ,...‘.Ifnot whatxspmposedforscwzgc? o
= : Cm e - Form mtws:cn B SRR

erag,e gnee“mmpof pznew Hexg e z’w}oﬁz ': L
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Cetober 7, 1957
4P =~ 27 (called 29) Cresemt Strvet ‘
) 88 Lo Corporatica Counsel

Er, Charlos #, Poughty
29 Cresoent Strest
¥r, Thams J, Heanesay, Jr,
- 39 Belfield Sirect

Gent Lowan : o .

¥s ore uiable.to {asue a perzit for erestion of n ombination
=otal and wood fire ®ssars axtending fros the third floor to the ground o
the right band atde (25 one stands on the aidewsli fasaing tue bullding) of
the zpartzant house at 27 (ealled . 5) Creseent Strest
t

SO e

- ”Muth&-ﬁnmistobucuctcdinudu-tccmpl\r
" with s onder fros the 7ire Dimartzent under the Safety Oriinaace, 1t ig
likely that the Beard of Zoning Appesls vould ZAve sympcthetie consiceration
e to & request frex Jou for relfief fyos Couiplisnos with thy presice turme of -
S tie Urdinsnce in this partiolar inatance, He thero civ suggest Lhat 4o ;
T eomsult the Corporatica Courcel at Foom 208, City Fall o9 to Jour apreal :
rights ccarerning this matter, ) RS

b

;
&
¢
!

Msi Inepoetor of Balldings




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAIMNG
L BOARD OF ‘APPEALS
o MISCELL U A

Qctoher 8

g herles ¥ Towghty ,ovner of property at 27-{ : St St

under the provisions of Section 23 of the Zoring Ordinance of the City of !orthnQ :

respectfully petitions cthe Board of Appsals Tp permit erection of 2 conbinztion metel and wood
fire escepe extending from the third floor to the groumd on the right hand side (zs one stards .
on the sidevzlk facing the building) of the epartrent house at 27 (callcd 29) Crescent Street, - .

.Tris permitis not igsurble because the propesed structure would project i3 withir aboxt 6 v

" feot of the side'lot line, whereszs & clenrence of not less than 10 feet from the line is’, |

' required by Section 7-B-2 cf the Zoning Ordirence epplying to the R-6 Residence Zone where

| " the property is loczted.

e Such'ﬁemit. ey beganted only if the Board of Ai‘ppeels finds that enforcemént of the teinsf
. of tre Ordinence would involve practicsl difficulty or rmunecessary:-herdship end "desirsble .
relief mcy . be grented without substentially deperting frem the intent end purpose of the o

~. Ordinarce. o . o o s
S o Ll Y Prugddy

- ‘- o S e

After public heering held October 18 i, 1957, the Board of Appesls’ finde that evforicment of the
teme of the Ordinance would Involve, practicel difficulty or unnecessary hardsbip and ‘desirsble

be granted-without 'su’bstagtially*dep&rting frqm' '\l:hg,int»entr andlp\qpcso'of the . e

relief mey.

TN R N - .




CITY OF PORTLARD, MAINE
BOLED OF rPPrALS

October 15, 1957

oo s e g s 5 SR AT 1 T S BRSSO T

Mr. Churles K. Youghty
: 23 Crescent Street
Portland, Maine
. Pecr Mr. Doughty:
o The Board of Appesls will hold & public hesring

in the Council Chanmber at Clty Hall, Portland, Msine, at

43100 p.n., on Fridey, October 18, 1957, to hesr your
appeel under the Zoning Ordinance.

Plesse be present or represented at this hesring

in support of thig sppeal.

'
-

BOARD OF APPELLS

Irerklin G, Rinclkley

DE——

) Chairmen

R SR B Ve
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CITY OF POFILIND, MLIRE
BOARD OF ZPPERLS

October 15, 1957

Mr, Charles Peters
25 Crascemt Street
. Port «nd, #zine

Dear Mr. Pctersi

The Bosrd of fppeals will hold & public hearing in the
Council Chember st City Hell, Portlend, Meine, om Friday, October
i#, 3957, at 4:00 p.m. to heer the appeal of Charlee w. Doughty
requesting en exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit erection
of & conbiretiom metal cnd wood fire ese:,.: extending from <he
third fioor to the growné on the right hand side of the epartuent
house &% 27 (called 29) Crescent Street.

Thic permit is not issusble becruee the proposed siruc-
ture would project to within zbout 6 feet of the side lct line,
wvhereas £ clearence of not less then 10 feet from the linz is
required by Bection 7-E=2 of the Zoning Ordinence spplying to the
I-6 Eesidence Zore where the property is locu.ted,

F11 persone interested sither for or ageinst tais
sppesl will be heard at the sbove time #nd plece.’

bOFRD OF APPELLS
FPranklin G. Hinckley

] Cheirzsn

Je—

PSP S

v



‘NARREN McCDowaLp ALBERT J. Sgars
INSPICTOR OF BURDINGS oErUTY WErLCTOR OF BUNDINGS

=K U S &

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Iaspection

Cetober 7, 1957
AP ~ 27 (ealled 29) Crescent Street
/ se to Corporation Counsel

Kr, Coarles #, Pougkty
29 Cresceat Street

¥r. Thozas J. Hennesey, Jr,
Y9 Beifield Sireet

Gentlemen:

¥e ars unable to issue a@nﬂb for erecticn of s combination
netal and wood firs 838ape extending from the third floor to the on
the right hand aide {8z cne stands on the sicewalyk facing the building) of
the apartcent houss at 27 (ealled 29) Cressent Strest lecauso the Proposed
strusture would projeet tc within about 6 fost of thé sids 1ot line, where-
&8 & clesraice of 1ot leag than 10 feet rroy tiat line it required by
Seetion 7-B-2 of the Zoning Urdinenge applying to the p-6 #esldence Zone in
whieh the proparty is located,

Inzamuch as this fire adps is to be erveted in order to comply
with ag order frex the Fire Lepartaent under the Jafety Ordinence, it {s

Lo & request fron you for relief from compliance with the precize terns of
the Ordinuice in this partfculay instance. we therefors suggest Jhat you
smeult the Corperation Counsel at Zoom 208, City Hall as to your appesl
rizhts soacerning thiz natter,

Very truly yours,

W ieLonald
ASt Inapectar of Buildings
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A} APARTMFN HOUSE ZONT RRMIT ‘IS_SUKD
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT augaa %Y
Clase of Bailding or Type of Structure ... Third Class of . POR1LAM

PMM M2ine, __Aug‘_gl.._lgih_..__ ...... —

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

- Tke uxcersigned kerchy applics for a permit t2 et alter rapodoiamaticiol isadkthe following building XManGea ORI
% accordanze with the Lazs of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portfland, pluns and
specifications, if amy, submitted kerewith and the following specifications:

Location ..29.Grascent—St. Within Fire Limits? ... %e32___ Dist. No -
Owner’s name and address ... Joseph Xixwxa Picciainni, 29 Crescent St, - Telephone

Lessee’s name and address Telephone —
Contractor's name and address }iyror, KacNinch, ¥astroad, R, F. D. 71, Westbrook Telephone —
Architect Specifications._.__. Plans .. ..uQ No. of sheets _. ...
Proposed use of building dwelling hcuse —— No. families .2 ___

Last use v 4 No. families .2
Material_wood No.stories .2 Heat.. ..______ Style of roof RooENG
Other buildings on same lot —
Estimated cost $350.. Fee$ 2.00 ‘

General Description of New Work Skt

To remove existing front platform ana steps 3' x 7! and to construct platform @ x 7
on front of building and, rrovias steps on side instead of front.

Front wall of house is about 5& from street line, MNew platform will cover area
formerly occupied by both platform and steps.

i d with Letter
Perniit {ssuc CERTIFICATE OF OCCUTACY

REQUIFMENT 1§ W2 VFT

It is understcod that this permit does nol include installalion of heatizg apparcius which is to be taken out separately by and in
the name of 1ke heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSURD O ocenbrecter Swrren—

Details of New Wort:

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Isany elect~: -1 ... involved in this work? _ ... ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? —._________ If not, what is ;s posed for se-.r7e? . e e
Has septic tank notice been sent? -%orm notice sent?
Heighit average grade to top of plate . Height average grade to highest poin* ¢! roof,
Size, ffont . depth alt::ol esgos'c:s 1;1"‘521?‘3"3195 J:elled land?____ _ ____ _earthorrock? e
Material of foundation _cedar pasts ... Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning . ... Height Thicknesa
Kind of roof .__none Rise per {00t o e Roof covering
No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys. of lining Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Kind....... .. _hemlock Dresced or {ull size? dressed
Corner posts Sills_ Jxh . __Girt or ledger board? Size -
Girders.e .. ... Size ... .. Columns under girders. Size Max. on centers o o
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor.._2xh 2nd 3rd , roof ___none
Cn centers: 1st floor. ... 14" s 2nd 3ed roof -
Maximum span: 1st floor...H8" 2nd 3rd .» roof -
If one story building with masonry wails, thickness of walls? height? . . .
i a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same iot....__, to be accommodated....__number commercial cars to ba :<n-v.aodated . .

Will automokile repairing be dune other thian minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buv. *ivy: ... . E

APPROVED:

Miszellancous

4 ; Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.. 0?2
¢ ' QJ
u-v:J:Q,. CHM @&POC >

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competeat to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining chereto are
obser,od?._yes...

e~

Joseph Plceininnd

INSFECTION Cory

Ss’g;zalure of owner bL.%m%ﬁ&_gl@‘e
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tugast 2, 1954

L. .. AP Crevscant‘strqat o B :
e L S I : t S ’ L n T . L
coniractorefir, Hyron Mackinch 3 ,  Oiler=Hr,. Joseph Piceintunt .
H'lsmt'}'b‘ﬂ; R.E.D, 1, Westbrook, He. . . no 2y Crescent. Ste - .

i . B

. Pernit Jor removal of entrance platfom®iid stops on -
-, .front of dwelling st the above address and replacezant with a
~“platform slightly larger in size is issued herewith subject. to .
" the condition: that the projection of the new platiorm from the. -~
<ouilding 48 not<to ‘exceed 5 feet. instead of the 5 feet.8 inches".
Andicated in the application- for permit, 'If you are not willing

Yo proceed on this basis; no work' s to be’ started:and the per-
mit is to be retirned to this.office for adjustients = oo

ot

’;iaréen ’ Hch'n_arld) N
Inspector

P
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FiLlL lN AND SBIGN WITH INK ?E}*

APPLiCATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

- - Portland Mnme, SR : — O ..... 22.07 ..... I;é i’

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

"The undersigned herelry applies for a permit to install the ,allowmg Ixcatmq, cookmg or powcr cqw/:mcnt in accord~ i
ance with the Lazs of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Fortland, and the following speczﬁcauon:V - '

Locﬂhon 29 C!gIENT STREET.. ....ccoerienen Use of Buiiding....MULTT.... ,,’.2 F/)M’ZYN Stone; New B“']d",]g -

Name and address of owner of appliance ... BOBI;UI‘ECN e 247 CWSTY
Installes’s name and address K revire bee etne e sbeeeseseeneieninee ¢ seibraser Telephone somsrsne s e

General Description of Work Co Lo -
To install  OIL BURNER.....CARLON..... ....ccoorurrmrrennenen . ) :

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Lo BT o
Locationef appliance .. .. ... . . ... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ... ... .., ...,
IE 50, Bow Protected ? e v v et oo ieenreeecesis serennes eoreeeene, . Kind of fuel? ... ...

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of fUrnACe ..ooeveoorvvvoooverrre oo,

From top of smoke pipe «oooveeerrnnn oo From front of appliance ... ... From sides or back of appliance .o ..on.
Size of chimney flue ..c.coovernrennncece Other connections t0 SAME fUE ....cooveivvvveereeisions coeesreesmsesseesosssos et veerersesssesss sseens
If gas fired, how vented? ...

e s . ... Rated maximum demand per hour ......ccoccceerrnneen.. ...
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ....... ......... oov......

IF GIL BURNER .
Name and type of burner . ... CAP stevest e oncesnne weeens oo o . Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? ... ... .
Wil operator be always in attendance? 2% . .

Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ... o

Type of floor beneath burnes ... e oot e e . .. Size Of vENE PIPE oo oo . : )
Location of oil storage ... oee. veoves cevr o v wo + « . Number and capacity of tanks ......... ... ooieee.

Low water shut off ... oo v v e . Make .

Will all tan-s be more than five feet from any ﬂame? v e« How many tarks enclosed? oo . e s oo oo

Total capacnt} of any exlstmg storage tanks for furnace BUFETS ooooviies coonves o e ceonsmsseeeesesens meree soseiiemmees s eeeesseeeoessmesses e

[EyR R

IF COOKING APPLIANCE .

Location of appliance .. ... .......... ... ... Anyburnable material in floor surface or beneath? ...’ ooy
€90, hOw PLOLECLEUd P wuuveecies venes cveeerernieenes cevritenes eovnisess s e ooris veoer. Heighrof Legs, ifany oon oo s
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ......

.. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ...........

_From front of appliance e oo rene oo From sides and back ... ....... .. .. From top of‘smokggipé

Size of chimney flue ......cvevrvecrrnnnnn. . Other connections to same flue ... . ...
Ts hood to be provided? .......... coevececrevcsncrnnnns If so, how vented: ... .. .

T£ gas fired, BOW VRt ? ...oovvievoeee. ensooceesesesesseseoeesaseere s s, ... Reted maximum demand per h.c)ur R

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION -~

Amo nr of fec enclosed? R

L

' “APPROVED:




Permit No. . - ;22~C) 7
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